HSW00751(R2) MANUAL
HSW00751
75W DC Power Supply, TS35mm DIN-Rail
Specification:
• Up to 90% efficiency
• Natural convection
• Hold-up time >70ms
• N+1 parallel operation

The length of ferrules is to be chosen depending on the rated voltage. The outside diameter of the plastic collar should not be larger than
the pitch (P)
Ordering Information
Ordering Codes
Product Code Information Article Number
HSW00751.005(R2) 5V 3041034002CA
HSW00751.009(R2) 9V 3041034003CA
HSW00751.012(R2) 12V 3041034004CA
HSW00751.015(R2) 15V 3041034005CA
HSW00751.024(R2) 24V 3041034007CA
Optional Power OK & Output
Connectors
Optional, 2poles Clamping Yoke Connector 180° cabling (10pcs per pack) 3520037
Optional Input Connector Optional, 3poles Clamping Yoke Connector 180° cabling (10pcs per pack) 3520038
16-10-2025Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw Web: www.powersolve.com.tw
HSW00751(R2) MANUAL
Safety regulations: Please read these instructions completely before using the equipment. Keep these
instructions on to hand. The device may only be operated by trained specialist staff.
Installation:
1) The device is designed for devices and systems